SANCTIONED LIST OF DEATH BENEFIT / FUNERAL ASSISTANCE WITH REFUND OF MONTHLY CONTRIBUTION EXTENDED TO THE BENEFICIARIES OF

DISTRICT LAKHIMPUR FOR THE YEAR 2021 LIST-I

Bank Amount

Sl Relation |Name of the Registration No Name of the details

" |Name of the with the |deceased g "|Date of . . Date Nature of Normal Refund of
No . . of the deceased : . Registration Alc holder name g5k Funeral deposited Total Amount

applicant deceased |registered Registrtaion . of Death Death h / id I p
Worker Office Branch Name |/Accidental )
Worker |Worker name Assistance Monthly
death L
Contribution
1|Bobita Borah WIFE SUSIL BORAH LKP/NRP/3584 15/06/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 08-01-2021  |[NATURAL BOBITA BORAH AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 900 55900.00
2 |Krishna Kutum WIFE MANA KANTA KUTUM  |LKP/NRP/10620 19/06/2020 LI, NARAYANPUR 18-11-2020  [NATURAL KRISHNA KUTUM SBI BIHPURIA 50000 5000 180 55180.00
) ) PARTHA PRATIM

3|Partha Pratim Gogoi SON RINTU GOGOI LKP/NRP/8456 19/05/2020 LI, NARAYANPUR 08-02-2021  |NATURAL GOGO! SBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 240 55240.00

4 |Rajita Saikia WIFE HEMA BHARALI LKP/NRP/2153 10/8/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 24/09/2020  [NATURAL RAJITA SAIKIA SBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 1080 56080.00

5|sumala Chara WIFE PRANJAL CHORA LKP/NRP/10428 19/06/2020 LI, NARAYANPUR 17/02/2021  |NATURAL SUMALA CHARA SBI BIHPURIA 50000 5000 420 55420.00

6 |REKHA MONI GOGOI WIFE MADHAB GOGOI LKP/NRP/5412 30/07/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 03/09/2018  |NATURAL REKHAMANI GOGOI  [SBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 360 55360.00

7 |sarumai Dutta WIFE LAKHI DUTTA LKP/NRP/4127 12/10/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 07/07/2020  |NATURAL SARUMAI DUTTA SBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 840 55840.00

8|Purna Gogoi SON BINDU GOGOI LKP/NRP/6284 29/03/2019 LI, NARAYANPUR 06/06/2020  |NATURAL BINDU GOGOI AGVB LALUK 50000 5000 480 55480.00

9 |Kuki Rajbongsh Daughter DUGDHA RAJBONGSH |LKP/NRP/7922 19/03/2020 LI, NARAYANPUR 08/08/2020  |NATURAL KUKI RAJBONGSHI  |INDIAN BANK 50000 5000 240 55240.00

JAMUGURIGHAT
' ) TILESWARI SAIKIA
10|Tileswari Borah WIFE LAKHI BORAH LKP/NRP/6916 19/10/2019 LI, NARAYANPUR 11/10/2020  |NATURAL BORAH PNB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 300 55300.00
11 g:g;:\'yo" Kakoti WIFE PROBIN BHUYAN LKP/NRP/1099 16/02/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 10/09/2020  |NATURAL gL':JTYR:NNJAL' KAKATY | N NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 1200 56200.00
12 |Niru Phukan WIFE DIMBESWAR PHUKAN |LKP/NRP/691 28/10/2015 LI, NARAYANPUR 08/11/2020  |NATURAL NIRU PHUKAN AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 1260 56260.00
13|Dulumoni Bprauh WIFE DILIP BORAUH LKP/NRP/6331 29/03/2019 LI, NARAYANPUR 25/01/2021  |NATURAL DULUMONI BORUAH |AGVB DHALPUR TINIALI 50000 5000 720 55720.00
14 |Debajani Konwar WIFE TANKA KONWAR LKP/NRP/5738 11/10/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 06-01-2020  |[NATURAL DEBAJANI KONWAR  [SBI BIHPURIA 50000 5000 360 55360.00
15|Pollika Deuri WIFE PRANAB DEURI LKP/NRP/5419 30/7/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 28-02-2020  |[NATURAL POLLIKA DEURI INDIAN BANK  |PANBARI 50000 5000 480 55480.00
16 |Dipa Hazarika WIFE JATIN HAZARIKA LKP/NRP/610 28/8/2015 LI, NARAYANPUR 23-06-2019  |NATURAL DIPA HAZARIKA AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 600 55600.00
17|Binu Boruah WIFE RAJEN BORUAH LKP/NRP/1675 15/7/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 31-03-2020  [NATURAL BINU BORUAH SBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 1080 56080.00
18|Bharati Das WIFE RISHESWAR DAS LKP/NRP/2167 11/8/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 11-08-2020  |NATURAL BHARATI DAS AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 1080 56080.00
19|Biju Boruah WIFE LAMBUDAR BARUAH  |LKP/NRP/13226 19/08/2020 LI, NARAYANPUR 22-05-2020  |NATURAL BIJU BARUAH AGVB DHALPUR TINIALI 50000 5000 360 55360.00
20|Bhani Das WIFE RAMCHANDRA DAS  |LKP/NRP/295 11/6/2015 LI, NARAYANPUR 26-01-2019  |NATURAL BHANI DAS SBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 960 55960.00
21 |Minu Mahatu WIFE SONARAM MAHATU  [LKP/NRP/4312 11/12/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 19-09-2019  [NATURAL MINU MAHANTA INDIAN BANK  [JAMUGURIGHAT 50000 5000 540 55540.00
22|chinu Boruah WIFE LAKSHI BORUAH LKP/NRP/6347 30/4/2019 LI, NARAYANPUR 12-12-2019  |NATURAL CHINU BORUAH INDIAN BANK 50000 5000 240 55240.00
DHEKIAJULI LALUK

23|Arunima Gogoi WIFE LT JUGEN GOGOI LKP/NRP/1819 01/08/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 24-10-2019  [NATURAL ARUNIMA GOGOI SBI BIHPURIA 50000 5000 840 55840.00




24 |Prafulla Das SON GEDHI DAS LKP/NRP/1496 20/06/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 25.04-2019  |NATURAL  |PRAFULLA DAS sBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 720 55720.00
. . JINUMANI DUTTA
25/ 3inumoni Dutta Borah WIFE MADAN BORAH LKP/NRP/6419 30/05/2019 LI, NARAYANPUR 11-07-2020  |SUCIDE v sl BALIJAN 50000 5000 420 55420.00
26 |Punita Das WIFE HEMCHANDRA DAS  |LKP/NRP/1422 9/6/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 17-11-2020  |NATURAL  |PUNITA DAS sBI BIHPURIA 50000 5000 1140 56140.00
27 |Dimbeswari Gogoi WIFE CHANDRA GOGOI LKP/NRP/2249 24/8/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 11-12-2019  |[NATURAL  |DIMBESWARI GOGOI |SBI BIHPURIA 50000 5000 840 55840.00
28 |Minu Bora WIFE KRISHNA BORAH LKP/NRP/312 11/6/2015 LI, NARAYANPUR 09-01-2019  |NATURAL  |MINU BORA sBI BANDERDEWA 50000 5000 1020 56020.00
29 |Rupali Dutta WIFE PREMANANDA DUTTA |LKP/NRP/441 26/6/2015 LI, NARAYANPUR 17-08-2019  |NATURAL  |RUPALIDUTTA AGVB g:ﬁgﬁ’i? 50000 5000 1140 56140.00
30 |Shepali Rani Dey WIFE MANIK DEY LKP/NRP/2934 25/01/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 05-06-2018  |NATURAL  |SHEPAL RANIDEY  |INDIAN BANK 50000 5000 360 55360.00
JAMUGURIGHAT
31 |Anjana Borah WIFE PUTU BORAH LKP/NRP/2850 10/12/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 04-08-2019  |NATURAL  |ANJANA BORAH PNB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 780 55780.00
32 |Niru Saikia WIFE KAMAL SAIKIA LKP/NRP/4664 1/2/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 12102019 |NATURAL  |NIRU SAIKIA AGVB BARBALI 50000 5000 540 55540.00
33|Latu Moni Bora WIFE NIRAN BORAH LKP/NRP/5908 24/12/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 26122019 |NATURAL  |LATUMONIBORAH |AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 540 55540.00
. . BHIMBAHADUR
34 |Pari Chetri WIFE LKP/ NRP/ 3856 18.08.2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 01.12.2019 NATURAL  |PARICHETRI INDIAN BANK 50000 5000 840 55840.00
CHETRY PANBARI
35 |3ashoda Neog WIFE JIBON NEOG LKP/NRP/3358 12/5/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 20-05-2020  |NATURAL  |JASHODA NEOG AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 900 55900.00
36 |Susama Baruah WIFE ANIL BORUAH LKP/NRP/4534 1/2/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 21-12-2018  |NATURAL  |SUSAMABARUAH  |SBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 240 55240.00
THAGITA GOHAIN
37| WIFE SONARAM BORAH  |LKP/NRP/3027 9/2/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 24-00-2019  [NATURAL  |THAGITAGOHAIN  |SBI BANDERDEWA 50000 5000 820 55820.00
38 |ayoti Borah WIFE RUDRAPAD BORAH  |LKP/NRP/4368 11/12/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 23.03-2020  |NATURAL  |JYOTI BORAH INDIAN BANK 50000 5000 780 55780.00
JAMUGURIGHAT
39 |Dipali Gogoi WIFE TULASHI GOGOI LKP/NRP/4014 18/8/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 26-06-2019  |NATURAL  |DIPALI GOGOI sl BIHPURIA 50000 5000 600 55600.00
40 |Dipti Saikia WIFE GOLAK SAIKIA LKP/NRP/6292 20/3/2019 LI, NARAYANPUR 17-04-2020  [NATURAL  |DIPTI SAIKIA AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 480 55480.00
41 |Archana Dey WIFE BENU DEY LKP/NRP/992 8/2/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 21-022020  |NATURAL  |ARCHANA DEY AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 960 55960.00
42 |[BHANA MAI BORUAH WIFE KUSHRAM BORUAH  |LKP/NRP/2349 30/8/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 27012020  NATURAL  [BHANAMAIBORUAH |INDIANBANK | 0 50000 5000 900 55000.00
43| Putu Borah WIFE RAJIB BORAH LKP/NRP/1680 15/07/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 09-032020  |NATURAL  |PUTU BORAH INDIAN BANK | 50000 5000 1080 56080.00
Padmeshwar BHUBENESWAR PADMESHWAR
44| facmeshy SON e LKP/NRP/141 30/12/2014 LI, NARAYANPUR 21022020  |NATURAL  [PADMESHINS s8I BIHPURIA 50000 5000 1500 56500.00
45| Lili Pegu WIFE SONESWAR PEGU  |LKP/NRP/5111 27/03/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 10-09-2020  |NATURAL  |LILI PEGU AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 720 55720.00
46 |Jun Hazarika Borah WIFE CHACHINDRA BORA  |LKP/NRP/4458 2/1/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 06122020  |NATURAL  |JUNHAZARIKABORAH|INDIANBANK |\ W 50000 5000 840 55840.00
47 |swarnalata Deori WIFE PREMADHAR DEURI  |LKP/NRP/6520 19/6/2019 LI, NARAYANPUR 20062020  |NATURAL  |SWARNALATA DEORI |SEBI GOHAINPUKHURI 50000 5000 420 55420.00
48 |Babi Doley WIFE DAIRING DOLEY LKP/NRP/7910 19/3/2020 LI, NARAYANPUR 20-08-2020  |NATURAL  |BABI DOLEY s8I NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 240 55240.00
49 |Aiub Ali FATHER  |RAMJAN ALI LKP/NRP/4636 1/2/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 21-032019  |NATURAL  |MD AIUB ALI INDIANBANK | o 50000 5000 480 55480.00
50| Medau Boruah WIFE KUTUMONI BORAH  |LKP/NRP/3324 11/5/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 20-10-2019  |NATURAL  |MEDAU BORUAH s8I BIHPURIA 50000 5000 660 55660.00
51 |Dipti Bhuyan WIFE DINA BHUYAN LKP/NRP/2784 23/11/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 11-03-2020  [NATURAL  |DIPTI BHUYAN s8I NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 1080 56080.00




52 |Rekhamoni Boruah WIFE TIPESWAR BORUAH  |LKP/NRP/6365 30/4/2019 LI, NARAYANPUR 24112020  NATURAL  [REKHAMONI BORUAH [INDIANBANK |\ 50000 5000 420 55420.00
Phuleswari PHULESWARI
53 |Choudhury WIFE BHARAT CHOUDHARY  |LKP/NRP/4792 27/3/2018 LI, NARAYANPUR 07032020  |NATURAL [T ESHAR sl SARTHEBARI 50000 5000 480 55480.00
54 |Mira Sahu WIFE SEWKUMAR SAHU  |LKP/NRP/3284 271312017 LI, NARAYANPUR 25.11-2020  |NATURAL  |MIRA SAHU sBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 960 55960.00
55 |Deba Morang WIFE KAMAL MORANG LKP/NRP/562 17/08/2015 LI, NARAYANPUR 20012021  |NATURAL  |DEBA MORANG AGVB g:ﬁgﬁ’i? 50000 5000 1320 56320.00
56 |Appun PeguKutum WIFE MITHUN KUTUM LKP/NRP/8575 10/05/2020 LI, NARAYANPUR 05082020  |ACCIDENTAL |APPUNPEGUKUTUM |INDIANBANK | 300000 5000 180 305180.00
57| Rina Begum WIFE JALIL ALI LKP/NRP/112 25/11/2014 LI, NARAYANPUR 01-12-2020  |NATURAL  |RINA BEGUM AGVB NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 1380 56380.00
58| Amitra Biswas WIFE MUNINDRA BISWAS  |LKP/NRP/1734 25/07/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 14-08-2020 NATURAL  |AMITRA BISWAS AGVB HARMOTI 50000 5000 900 550900.00
59| chumki Borah WIFE NITU BORA LKP/NRP/3456 1/6/2017 LI, NARAYANPUR 08-06-2019  |NATURAL  |CHUMKI BORAH sl NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 900 55000.00
60 |MALLIKA PHUKAN WIFE MUKUT PHUKAN LKP/NRP/1084 16/02/2016 LI, NARAYANPUR 2811-2020  |NATURAL  |MALLIKA PHUKAN  |SBI NARAYANPUR 50000 5000 1200 56200.00
61 |DALIMI PAWE WIFE TANKA PAWE LKP/ NBC/ 3775 28.09.2016 LI, NOWBOICHA 18.11.2020 ACCIDENTAL |DALIMI PAWE sl GOHAINPUKHURI 300000 5000 1350 306350.00
62 iﬂ:E&AMON' DUTTA WIFE KHAGEN SAIKIA LKP/ NBC/ 1551 07.12.2015 LI, NOWBOICHA 25.00.2020 NATURAL g/':l'E&AMON' DUTTA |aGve DEEJOO 50000 5000 1020 56020.00
63|HARIRAM NARAH WIFE NAREN NARAH LKP/ NBC/ 2961 01.07.2016 LI, NOWBOICHA 12.04.2020 NATURAL  |HARIRAMNARAH  |SBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 720 55720.00
64 |LALIARU DEVI WIFE PANNALAL SHAH LKP/ NBC/ 4625 20.12.2016 LI, NOWBOICHA 29.10.2020 NATURAL  |LALJARU DEVI AGVB DEEJOO 50000 5000 1260 56260.00
65|PUTALI BORAH WIFE TUSHEN BORAH LKP/ NBC/ 5631 15.06.2017 LI, NOWBOICHA 25.07.2020 NATURAL  |PUTALI BORAH AGVB 2:22:3? 50000 5000 840 55840.00
66 |RINA DUTTA WIFE KHAGEN DUTTA LKP/ NBC/ 1148 19.09.2015 LI, NOWBOICHA 29.08.2020 NATURAL  |RINADUTTA sBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 1320 56320.00
67 |KANMAI MEDHI WIFE NAREN MEDI LKP/ NBC/ 1741 01.02.2016 LI, NOWBOICHA 28.11.2020 NATURAL  |KANAMAI MEDHI AGVB DEEJOO 50000 5000 1680 56680.00
68 |RIJU NARAH WIFE SUNAR NARAH LKP/ NBC/ 7565 27.07.2018 LI, NOWBOICHA 09.11.2020 NATURAL  |RIJU NARAH sBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 600 55600.00
69 |BEGAMA WIFE SURAJ ALI LKP/ NBC/ 6485 20.11.2017 LI, NOWBOICHA 22.12.2018 NATURAL  |BEGAMA AGVB DEEJOO 50000 5000 300 55300.00
70 |HASINA BANU WIFE ISMAIL ALI LKP/ NBC/ 8522 07.03.2019 LI, NOWBOICHA 22.01.2020 NATURAL  |HASINA BANU s8I NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 480 55480.00
71 |NURJAHAN BEGUM WIFE HABIBUR RAHMAN  |LKP/ NBC/ 9356 24.12.2020 LI, NOWBOICHA 24.12.2020 NATURAL  |NURJAHAN BEGUM |SBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 480 55480.00
72 |ALAKA KOCH WIFE RAJIB KOCH LKP/ NBC/ 10297 21.07.2020 LI, NOWBOICHA 05.02.2021 NATURAL  |ALAKA KOCH s8I NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 360 55360.00
73 |PORIMONI BORUAH WIFE RUPESWAR BORUAH |LKP/ 12606 12.01.2017 LO, LAKHIMPUR 05.11.2018 NATURAL  |PARIMONIBARUAH |AGVB GHILAMARA 50000 5000 480 55480.00
74|ANJOLI SAWAR WIFE DOSRU SAWAR LKP/ 4418 02.07.2015 LO, LAKHIMPUR 11.12.2018 NATURAL  |ANJALI CHAWRA PNB DOOLAHAT 50000 5000 840 55840.00
SHUBHA PROBHA SUBHA PROVA
75| e U WIFE GARMIT SINGH LKP/ 15325 17.07.2019 LO, LAKHIMPUR 22.01.2021 ACCIDENTAL |S0PHAFROY CANARA BANK|NORTH LAKHIMPUR| 300000 5000 360 305360.00
76 |PARBATI DEVI WIFE BAJARANGI SHARMA  |LKP/ 1981 24.04.2014 LO, LAKHIMPUR 08.11.2020 NATURAL  |PARWATI DEVI cBl DEVIGANJ 50000 5000 1620 56620.00
PINKY KONWAR
77|, WIFE TUL DUTTA LKP/ 7794 01.03.2016 LO, LAKHIMPUR 10.03.2021 NATURAL  |TUL DUTTA s8I NORTH LAKHIMPUR| 50000 5000 1440 56440.00
SUBHAJIT SIMA SUBHAJIT
78 SON BHATTACHARYEE  |LKP/NBC/ 1171 10.00.2015 LI, NOWBOICHA 18.01.2021 NATURAL s8I NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 1560 56560.00
PURAKAYASTHA PURKAYASTHA
PURAKAYSTHA
CHANDRA KANTA
79 |DIPALI SAIKIA WIFE LKP/ NBC/ 9316 24.02.2020 LI, NOWBOICHA 20.03.2021 NATURAL | DIPALI SAIKIA s8I GOHAINPUKHURI 50000 5000 480 55480.00

SAIKIA




DHARMESWAR

80 |NANI BARUA WIFE BORUAH LKP/ NBC/ 8235 27.12.2018 LI, NOWBOICHA 22.01.2021 NATURAL NANI BARUA SBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 780 55780.00
81 |NIMPA MAZUMDAR WIFE GIRINDRA MAZUMDAR |LKP/ NBC/ 369 09.04.2014 LI, NOWBOICHA 02.01.2021 NATURAL NIMPA MAZUMDAR SBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 1620 56620.00
REKHAMONI

82 |SATYAJIT BORAH SON RAJKHOWA BORA LKP/ 5300 04.09.2015 LO, LAKHIMPUR 25.10.2020 NATURAL SATYAJIT BORAH SBI NORTH LAKHIMPUR 50000 5000 1320 56320.00
PRITIREKHA PRITIREKHA

83 SONOWAL GOGOI WIFE DEBAN GOGOI LKP/ 17082 23.12.2019 LO, LAKHIMPUR 02.11.2020 NATURAL SONOWAL GOGOI AGVB BOGINADI 50000 5000 300 55300.00

84 KONIKA WIFE ATUL BASUMATARY LKP/ 2540 01.12.2014 LO, LAKHIMPUR 20.09.2020 NATURAL KONIKA PNB BOGINADI 50000 5000 1500 56500.00
BASUMATARY o ’ o BASUMATARY ’

85 |DIPA BORUAH WIFE ARUN BORUAH LKP/ 2058 06.06.2014 LO, LAKHIMPUR 09.10.2020 NATURAL DEEPA BORUAH AGVB BOGINADI 50000 5000 1380 56380.00
LAKHI PROVA LAKSHMI PRABHA

86 SONOWAL WIFE TULAN SONOWAL LKP/ 1707 18.06.2013 LO, LAKHIMPUR 25.12.2019 NATURAL SONOWAL SBI NORTH LAKHIMPUR 50000 5000 1380 56380.00
NIRUMAI CHUTIA

87 NATH WIFE DILIP KUMAR NATH LKP/ 8813 29.04.2016 LO, LAKHIMPUR 02.06.2020 NATURAL NIRUMAI CHUTIA AXIS BANK NORTH LAKHIMPUR 50000 5000 1140 56140.00

88 |PRATIMA MOZUMDAR WIFE DILIP MAZUMDAR LKP/ NBC/ 6090 31.08.2017 LI, NOWBOICHA 24.09.2020 NATURAL PRATIMA MOZUMDAR |SBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 840 55840.00

89 [FULESHWARI SAIKIA WIFE JUGANANDA SAIKIA LKP/ NBC/ 2239 15.03.2016 LI, NOWBOICHA 14.06.2020 NATURAL FULESHWARI SAIKIA |SBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 960 55960.00

90 [MIRNALI NARAH WIFE BUDHESWAR NARAH |LKP/ NBC/ 7657 08.08.2018 LI, NOWBOICHA 26.10.2019 NATURAL BHUDESWAR NARAH [SBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 300 55300.00

91 |[KHIROD GAYARY SON DILIP KUMAR GOYARY |LKP/ 4516 24.08.2015 LO, LAKHIMPUR 18.10.2019 NATURAL KHIROD GAYARY SBI NORTH LAKHIMPUR 50000 5000 840 55840.00

92 [NIJARA GOGOI WIFE HARENDRA GOGOI LKP/ 7577 20.02.2016 LO, LAKHIMPUR 03.11.2020 NATURAL NIRAJA GOGOI AGVB NAKARI 300000 5000 960 305960.00

93 EE:R?L'J-'A’\‘:RAM HUSBAND MAKHANI BARUAH LKP/ 7999 05.03.2016 LO, LAKHIMPUR 10.03.2018 NATURAL gill?SL'J—'A’\‘If RAM SBI NORTH LAKHIMPUR 50000 5000 420 55420.00

94 |KANCHANI PAYENG WIFE LALIT PAYENG LKP/ NBC/ 2407 28.03.2016 LI, NOWBOICHA 11.08.2020 NATURAL KANCHANI PAYENG |AGVB PAHUMARA 50000 5000 1200 56200.00

95 |GUNADA NATH WIFE PRODIP NATH LKP/ NBC/ 5109 17.02.2017 LI, NOWBOICHA 24.12.2020 NATURAL GUNADA NATH SBI NOWBOICHA 50000 5000 720 55720.00

6301390.00
















